1
TUNG PEI INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD.
CAT. NO. 2262/TE    2013.08
Although care has been taken to assure the accuracy of the data compiled in this catalog, TPI does not assume any
liability to any company or person for errors or omissions.
Contents
1. Design Features ............................................................. 2
2. Number Codes for Support Unit ................................... 3

4. TBF Series ( Supported-side , Rectangular )
4.1 Model and Number Codes
Model Number code Surface
teatment Ball screw grade Bearing
TBF10
TBF10_C7 Black
oxidizing
C7 608ZZ
TBF10_C3 C3  C5 608ZZ
TBF10_C7N Electroless
nickel
plating
C7 608LLU
TBF10_C3N C3  C5 608LLU
TBF12
TBF12_C7 Black
oxidizing
C7 6000ZZ
TBF12_C3 C3  C5 6000ZZ
TBF12_C7N Electroless
nickel
plating
C7 6000LLU
TBF12_C3N C3  C5 6000LLU
TBF15
TBF15_C7 Black
oxidizing
C7 6002ZZ
TBF15_C3 C3  C5 6002ZZ
TBF15_C7N Electroless
nickel
plating
C7 6002LLU
TBF15_C3N C3  C5 6002LLU
TBF17
TBF17_C7 Black
oxidizing
C7 6203ZZ
TBF17_C3 C3  C5 6203ZZ
TBF17_C7N Electroless
nickel
plating
C7 6203LLU
TBF17_C3N C3  C5 6203LLU
TBF20
TBF20_C7 Black
oxidizing
C7 6004ZZ
TBF20_C3 C3  C5 6004ZZ
TBF20_C7N Electroless
nickel
plating
C7 6004LLU
TBF20_C3N C3  C5 6004LLU
TBF25
TBF25_C7 Black
oxidizing
C7 6205ZZ
TBF25_C3 C3  C5 6205ZZ
TBF25_C7N Electroless
nickel
plating
C7 6205LLU
TBF25_C3N C3  C5 6205LLU
◆Double steel shields are used for black oxidizing Support Units.
◆Double rubber seals are used for electroless nickel plating Support Units.
4.2 Dimensions
No. Part Name Qty
1 Housing 1
2 Bearing 1 set
3 Snap ring 1
Unit：mm
Model

6. TFF Series ( Supported-side , Round )
6.1 Model and Number Codes
Model Number code Surface
teatment
Ball screw
grade Bearing
TFF06
TFF06_C7 Black
oxidizing
C7 606ZZ
TFF06_C3 C3 C5 606ZZ
TFF06_C7N Electroless
nickel plating
C7 606VV
TFF06_C3N C3 C5 606VV
TFF10
TFF10_C7 Black
oxidizing
C7 608ZZ
TFF10_C3 C3 C5 608ZZ
TFF10_C7N Electroless
nickel plating
C7 608LLU
TFF10_C3N C3 C5 608LLU
TFF12
TFF12_C7 Black
oxidizing
C7 6000ZZ
TFF12_C3 C3 C5 6000ZZ
TFF12_C7N Electroless
nickel plating
C7 6000LLU
TFF12_C3N C3 C5 6000LLU
TFF15
TFF15_C7 Black
oxidizing
C7 6002ZZ
TFF15_C3 C3 C5 6002ZZ
TFF15_C7N Electroless
nickel plating
C7 6002LLU
TFF15_C3N C3 C5 6002LLU
TFF17
TFF17_C7 Black
oxidizing
C7 6203ZZ
TFF17_C3 C3 C5 6203ZZ
TFF17_C7N Electroless
nickel plating
C7 6203LLU
TFF17_C3N C3 C5 6203LLU
TFF20
TFF20_C7 Black
oxidizing
C7 6204ZZ
TFF20_C3 C3 C5 6204ZZ
TFF20_C7N Electroless
nickel plating
C7 6204LLU
TFF20_C3N C3 C5 6204LLU
TFF25
TFF25_C7 Black
oxidizing
C7 6205ZZ
TFF25_C3 C3 C5 6205ZZ
TFF25_C7N Electroless
nickel plating
C7 6205LLU
TFF25_C3N C3 C5 6205LLU
◆Double steel shields are used for black oxidizing Support Units.
◆Double rubber seals are used for electroless nickel plating Support Units.
6.2 Dimensions
No. Part Name Qty